      Druckfest Explosionsgeschützte Lufterhitzer
      Flameproof air warmers
      TYP:  FWD
                   II 2 G/D IECEx &
        ATEX Ex ’d’ IIC T2 – T4
OhmEx Industrielle Elektrowärme GmbH
Industriering 7 – DE 63868 Großwallstadt – Germany
Telefon/Phone +49 (0)6022/26-1200 – FAX +49 (0)6022-26-1202 – E-Mail info@ohmex.de – Internet www.ohmex.de

abweichenden Leistungen können nach Kunden-
wunsch gefertigt werden.
Rating
Standard mild steel heater ratings and sizes are
shown below, stainless steel and other ratings to suit
client individual requirements can be provided upon
request.
Model
Temp.-
klasse
Leistung
Rating Spannung
Abmessungen
dimension (mm) Gewicht weight
  class (Watt) voltage A B (kg)
FWD500 T3 500 230/254 oder 110V 800 670 9
FWD1000 T3 1000 230/254 oder 110V 1300 1170 12
FWD1500 T3 1500 230/254 oder 110V 1900 1770 17
FWD2000 T3 2000 230/254 oder 110V 2450 2320 20
FWD500 T4 500 230/254 oder 110V 1300 1170 12
FWD750 T4 750 230/254 oder 110V 1900 1770 17
FWD1000 T4 1000 230/254 oder 110V 2450 2320 20